
2021-22 12U Contact List

Association Team Coach(s) Phone # eMail Team Manager (s) Phone # eMail

Last First Last First

AHU 12U White Evahnenko Jason 480-356-3647 josonahuhockey@hotmail.com Yubeta Melissa 602-320-8105 yubeta@asu.edu

12U Purple Mattfeldt Donovan 623-810-2067 coachdonovan93@gmail.com Molett Chuck 623-687-5413 cmolett5@gmail.com

Lepper Brad 623-764-3185 bcglepp@gmail.com

12U Silver Gustin Seth 602-421-2414 seth.gustin@aol.com Morris Michelle 480-251-5669 mmmorris914@gmail.com

AZ Kachinas 14U Green Shott Matt 480-729-9494 matt.shott@arizoncoyotes.com Morris Monique 480-221-1610 mdmando53@gmail.com

CAHA-Chandler AZ Bobcats 11U Elite Hensdell Michael 480-580-5211 hensdellhockey@hotmail.com Cedarbaum Tamara 520-270-0614 smurf9917@aol.com

AZ Bobcats 12U Elite Filion Ron 602-999-0728 rfilion@coyotesice.com Lepore Patty 602-725-3558 mplepore@gmail.com

CAHA-
Scottsdale

Jr Coyotes 11U SD Stephenson Garrett 602-824-2268 garrettastephenson@gmail.com Wennlung Jesse 530-688-4628 jslabodnik@hotmail.com

Jr Coyotes 11U Elite Chytka Petr 906-201-0630 chytas16@yahoo.com Evans Danielle 480-203-7203 devans3738@gmail.com

Jr Coyotes 12U SD Michalek Zybanek 713-498-9170 michaelk4@gmail.com Cage Shawn 623-217-8330 indysc1222@gmail.com

Jr Coyotes 12U Elite Munroe Scott 856-745-4233 smunroe@coyotesice.com Lorenzo Marty 707-339-2869 mlorenzoliii@gmail.com

CAHA 12U Bucks Mattila Luke 218-341-4091 lukemattila@yahoo.com Kelly Ryan 480-343-0985 ryanrkelly@livecom

DYHA Jr Sun Devils 11U Elite Naumenko Nick 480-433-4385 nnamenko6@gmail.com Weinkamer Adrienne 614-327-1870 adrienneweinkamer@gmail.com

Wiggins Laura 847-309-9602 laurawiggins2016@gmail.com

Jr Sun Devils 12U Maroon Ericsson Bruce 602-350-0334 ericssondvm@msn.com Kelly Caroline 925-858-6991 cmkelly07@yahoo.com

Jr Sun Devils 12U Elite Bayer Zach 623-451-4411 zbayer9@msn.com Blades Tracy 480-625-2139 tanbrit35@yahoo.com

El Paso 12U Rhinos Herman Tom 915-479-7825 therman@elpasohockey.org

Flagstaff 12U Northstars Johanson Travis 928-220-0767 coachtravis@nauhockey.com Joralmon Molly 928-637-8505  mjoralmon@fusd1.org

Mission 12U Red Brill Adam 623-340-5241 a-brill@live.com Newton Amanda 623-628-8654 newtonoh2@gmail.com

12U White Morin Chuck 602-819-1638 cmoe31@cox.net Perreault Jessica 623-687-7923 jperreault421@gmail.com

New Mexico 12U A Eagles Danford Ben 651-343-1640 bdanford@outposticearena.com Hubbard Jennifer 612-812-6623 jensmail@me.com

Follmer Kyle 651-432-1013 kfollmer@outposticearena.com

Tucson 12U Jr Roadrunners DeJoe Ryan 330-207-8022 rdejoe@gmail.com
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VOSHA AZ Titans 12U Red Rogers Justin 602-292-1042 justin@arcadiaice.com Stewart Kym 480-283-4613 kymstewart2@gmail.com

Stewart Dennison 602-460-3629 dennison.stewart@gmail.com

AZ Titans 12U Blue Rogers Justin 602-292-1042 justin@arcadiaice.com Legner Holly 951-217-1094 hlegner3@yahoo.com
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